1
ACR SERIES
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.05.05 - UPDATED MAY 5, 2025
CASAMBI WIRELESS
It is designed for short to medium throw applications. The ACR Series can be
fitted with up to three accessories, including barn doors, louvers and lenses. This
versatile fixture is available with a wide variety of mounting options. Casambi

60 = 60º
See Mounting Options for
Ordering Codes
CS = Casambi Wireless See Accessory Options for
Ordering Codes
MODEL LUMENS CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE OPTICS MOUNTING DIMMING ACCESSORIES
ACR
EXAMPLE: ACR21-92-27-B-120-20-T1-CS-BD20
PROJECT:
LOCATION:
QUANTITY:
CONTACT:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL LUMENS CRI
ACR 21 =2100
23 = 2300
25 = 2500
28 = 2800
29 = 2900
32 = 3200
80
92
COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
65 = 6500K
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
120
240